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Company Contact Person Email / Postal Address Cell Tel Fax 

Aptronics (Pty) Ltd Gavin Morris 

 

GavinM@aptronics.co.za 

PO Box 2732 

Randburg 

2125 

0836012464 0115770800 0113264921 

Benefit IT Services t/a 

Metro Computer (Pty) Ltd   

Joseph Ogunniyi Collins@metrocomputers.co.za 

427 Cape Road 

Cotswold 

Port Elizabeth 

N/A 0413939700 0413939700 

Ca Computer Solutions 

International CC 

Avinesh Lala avin@csiafrica.net 

15 Aberfeldy road 

Westville 

3629  

0837761234 0312629801 0865721212 

IT Maintenance KZN cc Sham Nunolali sham@itmaintanace.co.za 

PO Box 81 

Umlazi Park 

4098 

0828224396 N/A 0314653131 

Spectra Skills 

Development (Pty) Ltd 

Zreena Isaacs Zreenai@Spectraskills.Co.Za 

Postnet 531 

Private Bag  X21 

Halfway House 

1625 

0825717655 0110268688 0866284921 

Waymark Infotech (Pty) 

Ltd 

Walter Nel Waltern@Waymark.Co.Za 

P O Box 75434 

Lynnwood Ridge 

0040 

0798846030 0123690132 0123600403 

mailto:GavinM@aptronics.co.za
mailto:Collins@metrocomputers.co.za
mailto:avin@csiafrica.net
mailto:sham@itmaintanace.co.za


Page 2 of 9 
 

  

TRANSVERSAL CONTRACTS 

SERVICE PROVIDERS CONTACT DETAILS AND 

POSTAL ADRESSES 

RFB 2003/2014 

 

FEBRUARY 2018 

Anzologix (Pty) Ltd Mduduzi Msomi Mdu@Irglobal.Net 

Suite 18 

Private  X22 

Benmore 

2010 

0834712777 0765856565 0865270802 

Duela Bobebe (Pty) Ltd Mduduzi Msomi Mdu@Irglobal.Net 

Suite 18 

Private  X22 

Benmore 

2010 

0834712777 0765856565 0865270802 

Telkom SA Soc Ltd John Croone Croonejw@Telcom.Co.Za 

Private Bag X148 

Centurion 

0046 

0813921745 0126807185 0126807413 

Mohlaleng Technologies 

(Pty) Ltd 

Rudolph Ferreira Rferreira@Mohlaleng.Com 

P O Box 55 

Melrose Arch 

Johannesburg 

2075 

  0105900612 0865528038 

Real Global Business 

Solutions Pty Ltd 

Shanay Brahnarayan Shayab@Rgbs.Co.Za 

P.O Box 12452 

Centurion 

0046 

0824609279 0126670200 0126673609 

Leishan It Consultancy Cc Mr Navin Chhiba Navin@Leishanit.Co.Za 

P.O. Box 612 

Lenasia 

1820 

  0114962259 0114849539 
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Dynatech Information 

Systems Pty Ltd 

Ntokozo Xaba Tenders@Dynatech.Co.Za 

P.O Box 25055 

Gateway 

4321 

  0313282500 0313282501 

Itgility (Pty) Ltd F Du Plessis Admin@Itgility.Co.Za 

P.O. Box  32188 

Kyalami 

1684 

  0861484255 0865661311 

Sage Informatics (Pty) 

Ltd 

Kooban Moodley Tenders@Sageinformatics.Co.Za 

P.O. Box 984 

Buccleuch 

2006 

0833951550 0114662758 0114662358 

Logikal Consulting (Pty) 

Ltd 

Gerald Naidoo Gerald@Logikalconsulting.Com 

Postnet Suit 142 

Private Bag X11 

Craighall Park 

2024 

  0111000651 0111000658 

Risc Technology 

Integration (Pty) Ltd 

Alan Bibb Alan.Bibb@Risctec.Co.Za 

P O Box 69330 

Bryanston 

2021 

0825706635 0114637631 0114636429 

Liberate Ict (Pty) Ltd Mohammad S. Khan Mohammad@Liberate-Ict.Com 

P.O. Box 11269 

Swartkop 

Centurion 

0157 

0829414826   0866161158 

Datacentrix (Pty) Ltd Kenny Nkosi Knkosi@Datacentrix.Co.Za 

P O Box 50722 

Randjiesfontein 

1683 

0826107175 0877415000 0877415100 
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Chm Vuwani Computer 

Solutions (Pty) Ltd 

Priyesh Rama Priyeshr@Chmvuwani.Co.Za 

P.O Box 15773 

Lyttleton 

0140 

0825547494 0126789960 0126789988 

AE Solutions (AE Soft) 

(Pty) Ltd 

Hilleyla Smook Tenders@Aesoftware.Co.Za 

P.O. Box 13080 

Dowerglen 

1610 

  0114539947 0114539214 

Bytes Systems 

Integration - A Division Of 

Bytes Technology Group 

SA (Pty) Ltd 

Carmalita Green Carmalita.Green@Bytes.Co.Za 

P.O. Box 5905 

Halfway House 

Midrand 

1685 

0826292053 0112058000 0112057160 

Storage Technology 

Services (Pty) Ltd 

James Sifundza Jsifundza@Stortech.Co.Za 

P.O. Box 6032 

Rivonia 

2032 

0832877932 0118086000 0118086220 

Modiko Technologies Cc. Riaan Rai Riaan@Modiko.Co.Za 

Po Box 13197 

Hatfield 

0028 

0833805593 0123428324 0865305065 

Ubuntu Technologies (Pty 

Ltd) 

Alwyn Burger Gauteng 

Alwyn@Ubuntusa.Co.Za 

P.O. Box 68259 

Highveld 

0169 

  0123477944 0123474903 

Ubuntu Technologies (Pty 

Ltd) 

Christiaan van Zyl Free State  

bloemfontein@ubuntusa.co.za 

Reid Plaza, 21 Reid Street 

Westdene, Bloemfontein 

 0514486870 0866064678 

mailto:bloemfontein@ubuntusa.co.za
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Ubuntu Technologies (Pty 

Ltd) 

Sonja Visser Mpumalanga  

mbombela@ubuntusa.co.za 

Cnr Ferreira Str &  Van Der Merw 

Str, Nelspruit 

 0137547799 0867760943 

Ubuntu Technologies (Pty 

Ltd) 

Angela Schoeman KZN  

durban@ubuntusa.co.za  

1st Floor, Liberty Life Building, 21 

Aurora Drive, Umhlanga, Durban 

 0335357282 0865864181   

Ubuntu Technologies (Pty 

Ltd) 

Tracey Diphoko North West  

rustenburg@ubuntusa.co.za  

Ground Floor, 214 Beyers Naude 

Drive 

Rustenburg 

 0145233726 0123474903 

Ubuntu Technologies (Pty 

Ltd) 

Tracey Diphoko Limpopo 

polokwane@ubuntusa.co.za  

58-60 Landros Maree Street, 3rd 

floor, Thabakgolo Building 

Polokwane 

 0151010517 0123474903 

Ubuntu Technologies (Pty 

Ltd) 

Christiaan van Zyl Northern Cape  

kimberley@ubuntusa.co.za 

Cnr Gerrit Schouten & Mc Dougal 

Way 43, Kimberley 

 0538028900 0866064678 

Ubuntu Technologies (Pty 

Ltd) 

Michelle Mnyakeni Eastern Cape  

portelizabeth@ubuntusa.co.za  

1st Floor, Harbour View Building, 

Oakworth Road, Humewood, 

Port Elizabeth 

 0411010989 0123474903 

mailto:mbombela@ubuntusa.co.za
mailto:durban@ubuntusa.co.za
mailto:rustenburg@ubuntusa.co.za
mailto:polokwane@ubuntusa.co.za
mailto:kimberley@ubuntusa.co.za
mailto:portelizabeth@ubuntusa.co.za
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Ubuntu Technologies (Pty 

Ltd) 

Dirk Norval Western Cape  

capetown@ubuntusa.co.za  

1st Floor, Convention Tower, Cnr 

Walter Sisulu & Heerengracth 

Street, Foreshore, Cape Town 

 0214036351 0123474903 

XON Systems (Pty) Ltd Mercia Swart Mercia@Xon.Co.Za 

P.O. Box 6973 

Halfway House 

1685 

  0112374500 0113140260 

Business Connexion (Pty 

Ltd 

Omar Dawjee Omar.Dawjee@Bcx.Co.Za 

P.O. Box 35015 

Menlo Park 

0102 

N/A 0124270300 0124270446 

Sizwe Africa It Group 

(Pty) Ltd 

Jonathan Thomas Tenders@Sizwegroup.Co.Za 

P.O. Box 5687 

The Reeds 

0158 

  0126575300 026570548 

Pinnacle Micro (Pty)  Ltd 

T/A Pinnacle Africa 

Shawn Marx Tenders@Pinnacle.Co.Za 

P O Box 483 

Halfway House 

1685 

0823748304 0112653308 0112653177 

Mustek Limited Yzelle Streicher Yzelles@Jhb.Co.Za 

Po Box 1638 

Parklands 

2121 

0828540025 0112371333 0113145020 

Technology Corporate 

Management (Pty) Ltd 

Thushan Padayachee Thushan.Padayachee@Tcm.Co.Za 

P.O Box 6289 

Halfway House 

1685 

0827877509 0118486000 0118486686 

mailto:capetown@ubuntusa.co.za
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Nambiti Technologies 

(Pty) Ltd 

Mr. Kevin Paul Kevin.Paul@Nambiti.Co.Za 

P O Box 9872 

Centurion 

0046 

0794981777 0126544557 0126542120 

Eoh Mthombo  (Pty) Ltd Patrick Makhubedu Cgv@Eoh.Co.Za 

P.O. Box 59 

Bruma 

Johannesburg 

2026 

0823779509 0116078100 0865055966 

Cape 2 Jozi Trading Cc Shereen Chodree Shireenc@Cape2jozi.Co.Za 

219 Rose Avenue 

Ext 5 

Lenasia 

0790123052 0126655553 0126651246 

Dimension Data  (Pty) Ltd Jabu Majiza Jabu.Majiza@Dimensiondata.Com 

Private Bag X127  

Bryanston 

2021 

0829073000 0115751268 0115751268 

Axiz (Pty) Ltd T/A Axiz 

Work Group 

Benni North Benni.North@Axizworkgroup.Com 

P.O Box 483 

Halfway House 

Midrand 

1685 

  0112377000 0112377002 

Gijima Holdings (Pty) Ltd Laylaa Regal 

Martin Chitura 

tenders@gijima.com 

P.O Box 10629 

Centurion 

0046 

 0126755000 0126755400 

Vivid Technologies Johann Van Wyk Johann@Vivtech.Co.Za 

521 Pennsylvania Ave 

Faerie Glen Pretoria 

0081 

N/A 0127512979 0865101669 

mailto:michelle.oosthuizen@gijima.com
mailto:tenders@gijima.com
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Hitachi Data Systems 

(Pty) Ltd 

Juanita Van Der 

Westhuizen 

Juanita.Westhuizen@Hds.Com 

P.O.Box 70770 

Bryanston 

2021 

0834450350 0117450100 0114639224 

Sithabile Technology 

Services (Pty) Ltd 

Dumisani Mtshali Dumisani.Mtshali@Sithabile.Co.Za 

Private Bag  X 2 

Kyalami 

1684 

0824512789 0118487400 0118487050 

Faranani Doctec (Pty) Ltd Neil Van Der Merwe Niel.Vandermerwe@Faranani.Com 

P.O.Box 3841 

Halfway 

1685 

  0118052012 0118052435 

Tarsus Technologies (Pty) 

Ltd 

Meyer Rust Mrust@Tarsus.Co.Za 

P.O. Box 785778 

Sandton 

2146 

0837008910 0115311000 0118870929 

Aurecon South Africa 

(Pty) Ltd 

Ferdi Vermeulen Ferdi.Vermeulen@Aurecongroup.Co

m 

PO Box 74381 

Lynnwood Ridge 

0040 

0827750453 0124272130 0866076753 

Magong  A Kopane 

Trading 

Mandla Sediba Magongk@gmail.com 

Po Box 13344 

Vorna Valley 

1686 

0825360033   0865367465 

Thuthukani Technology 

Solutions (Pty) Ltd 

Charl Van Niekerk Charl.Vanniekerk@Ts.Thuthukani.Co

m 

P.O Box 12108 

Centurion 

0046 

0824916082 

0716739991 

0861000419 0120300519 
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Enabling I.C.T Solutions  Prega Nagappen /  

Kevin Muthusamy 

info@enablingsolutions.co.za 

P.O. Box 66724 

Woodhill 

Pretoria 

0076 

0824916082 0861000419 0152977253 

0120300519 

Lezmin 2777  Cc T/A 

Lezmin Computers 

Gorden Cloete Gorden@Lezminfs.Co.Za 

P.O. Box 13296 

Noordstad 

9305 

  0514333091 0514333669 

 


